Name

Mandisa M Bonds
John S. Wade
Donald Lewis Palmer
Jamie Freedlund
Daniel Whalen
Thomas Yuska

Unofficial Totals for Write-In Candidates
Consolidated Election

April 2, 2019

District

Village of Sun River Terrace
Kankakee Valley Park District
Kankakee Valley Park District
Bourbonnais SD #53

Bradley SD #61

St. George #258

Office

Village President
Commissioner
Commissioner

School Board Member
School Board Member
School Board Member

Total

66
152
180
29

28



